
Bus Stop Pick Timings Drop Timings
Laxman Jhula 7.05 AM 12.25 PM
Tapovan 7.10 AM 12.20 PM
Ramjhula 7.15 AM 12.15 PM
Ganga Vatika 7.20 AM 12.10 PM
Kailash Gate 7.25 AM 12.05 PM
Panchayati Gaushala 7.30 AM 12.00 PM
Bhairo Mandir 7.35 AM 11.55 AM
Jairam Dwar 7.40 AM 11.50 AM

Note -
Kindly deposit transport fee in advance, collect Bus Pass 
from school office and clear your previous dues to avail 
the facility.

Bus Stop Pick Timings Drop Timings
Bharat Vihar 7.05 AM 11.50 AM
Awas Vikas 7.10 AM 11.55 AM
Shivaji Nagar (On Road) 7.20 AM 12.05 PM
AIIMS 7.25 AM 12.10 PM
Seema Dental 7.30 AM 12.15 PM
Visthapit (On Road) 7.35 AM 12.20 PM

Note -
Kindly deposit transport fee in advance, collect Bus Pass 
from school office and clear your previous dues to avail 
the facility.

DSB International Public School

DSB International Public School

IX - XII
Bus Route / Timings

Bus No-1
Rishikesh (Uttarakhand)

Rishikesh (Uttarakhand)
Bus No-2

Bus Route / Timings
IX - XII



Bus Stop Pick Timings Drop Timings
Adarsh Nagar 7.05 AM 12.25 PM
Tilak Road 7.10 AM 12.20 PM
Kohli Market 7.15 AM 12.15 PM
Old Bus Stand 7.20 AM 12.10 PM
Peepal Tree (Bankhandi) 7.25 AM 12.05 PM
Ganga Nagar 7.30 AM 12.00 PM
Kali ki Dhal
Ugrasen Nagar
Geeta Nagar
City Gate (IDPL)

Note -
Kindly deposit transport fee in advance, collect Bus Pass 
from school office and clear your previous dues to avail 
the facility.

Bus Stop Pick Timings Drop Timings
Ram Mandir (Raiwala) 6.45 AM 12.25 PM
Raiwala Inter College 6.55 AM 12.20 PM
Raiwala Police Station 6.50 AM 12.15 PM
Chhidderwala 7.10 AM 12.10 PM
Khairi Khurd 7.20 AM 12.05 PM
Garhi Road 7.30 AM 12.00 PM
Railway Crossing 7.40 AM 11.50 AM

Note -
Kindly deposit transport fee in advance, collect Bus Pass 
from school office and clear your previous dues to avail 
the facility.

Rishikesh (Uttarakhand)
DSB International Public School

Bus No-3
Bus Route / Timings

IX - XII

7.35 AM 11.55 AM

7.40 AM 11.50 AM

DSB International Public School
Rishikesh (Uttarakhand)

Bus No-4
Bus Route / Timings

IX - XII



Bus Stop Pick Timings Drop Timings
Amaris Hotel 7.05 AM 11.50 AM
Gramin Bank
Rama Palace
GGIC
Urvashi Complex
Nirmal Dwar 7.25 AM 12.05 PM
Kothari Market 7.30 AM 12.10 PM
Railway Station 7.35 AM 12.15 PM

Note -
Kindly deposit transport fee in advance, collect Bus Pass 
from school office and clear your previous dues to avail 
the facility.

Bus Stop Pick Timings Drop Timings
Old RTO (Dhalwala) 7.05 AM 12.25 PM
Dhawala Police Station 7.10 AM 12.20 PM
Tehsil Chowk 7.15 AM 12.15 PM
Pragati Vihar 7.20 AM 12.10 PM
Indira Nagar 7.25 AM 12.05 PM
New RTO 7.30 AM 12.00 PM
Mansa Devi 7.35 AM 11.55 AM
Shiv Mandir (Gumaniwala) 7.40 AM 11.50 AM

Note -
Kindly deposit transport fee in advance, collect Bus Pass 
from school office and clear your previous dues to avail 
the facility.

DSB International Public School
Rishikesh (Uttarakhand)

Bus No-5
Bus Route / Timings

IX - XII

7.10 AM 11.55 AM

7.20 AM 12.00 PM

DSB International Public School
Rishikesh (Uttarakhand)

Bus No-6
Bus Route / Timings

IX - XII



Bus Stop Pick Timings Drop Timings
Khadri Road 7.00 AM 12.30 PM
Durga Mandir (Khadri) 7.05AM 12.25 PM
Visthapit Road 7.10 AM 12.20 PM
Lakkar Ghat Road 7.15 AM 12.15 PM
Tulsi Vihar 7.20 AM 12.10 PM
Hydel Colony 7.25 AM 12.05 PM
Durga Mandir (Hdwr Road) 7.30 AM 12.00 PM
Center School
Water Tank
Police Station (IDPL) 7.40 AM 11.50 AM

Note -
Kindly deposit transport fee in advance, collect Bus Pass 
from school office and clear your previous dues to avail 
the facility.

7.35 AM 11.55 AM

DSB International Public School
Rishikesh (Uttarakhand)

Bus No-17
Bus Route / Timings

IX - XII


